IN-CARPET WIREWAY 07072014 1  CONNECTRAC.COM
I N - C A R P E T  W I R E WAY
ARCHITECTURAL SOLUTIONS FOR OPEN SPACE POWER AND CONNECTIVITY
Connectrac In-Carpet Wireways offer discrete and elegant power and technology connectivity in open interior spaces
of all kinds.  They combine an extruded aluminum central wireway fl anked by ultra-low sloping fl oor transition ramps,
creating a subtle, powerful and beautiful cable pathway solution for virtually any need.  Extremely durable and fl exible,
Connectrac In-Carpet Wireways comply with the ADA and offer a multitude of power options and telecom capabilities.
Connectrac is the best alternative for open space connectivity when aesthetics, fl exibility and value are important.

IN-048-XX*
IN-096-XX* IN-048-XX*
IN-096-XX*
IN-048-XX*
IN-096-XX*
IN-C90-XX*
PS-M-480
AC-WT-XX†
PS-I-288
IN-EC
(required accessory)
IN-EC
(required accessory)
IN-CARPET WIREWAY COMPONENTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IN-048-XX* .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .48” Segment :  48” Wireway And Transi t ion Ramps
IN-096-XX* .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .96” Segment :  96” Wireway And Transi t ion Ramps
*Top Cap Finishes: Replace “XX” With “AL” (Clear Anodized Aluminum), “GR” (Graphite powder coat), or “ES” (Espresso powder coat)
†  Accessory Finishes: Replace “XX” With “BK” (Black) or “SV” (Silver)
ALUMINUM TOP CAP
ALUMINUM BOTTOM

 to provide path from Connectrac system at
 fl oor to surface-mounted junction box
• 20” long, can be trimmed to fi t
• Junction box by others
 Note: Should be minimum 2.125” Deep
• Includes (2) AC-WT-SV and (1) AC-GR-BK
 PN: AC-WC-020-AL
144”
*Top Cap Finishes: Replace “XX” With “AL” (Clear Anodized Aluminum), “GR” (Graphite powder coat), or “ES” (Espresso powder coat)
IN-CARPET WIREWAY 07102014 5  CONNECTRAC.COM
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PS- I -096 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp duplex receptacle; 96” Infeed
PS- I -288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp duplex receptacle; 288” Infeed
PS- I -480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp duplex receptacle; 480” Infeed
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PS-A- IN-144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp duplex receptacle; 144” Infeed
PS-A- IN-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp duplex receptacle; 288” Infeed
PS-A- IN-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp duplex receptacle; 480” Infeed
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PS-M-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 288” infeed
PS-M-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 480” infeed
DUPLEX ( I  SERIES)

PM-RECM-DP-X:
13.3”
1.5”
4.4”
2”
3.1”
7”
PM-RECM-QD-XXXX:
3.1”
7”
13.6”
2”
4.4”
2.6”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PM-MODC-144  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 144” Length
PM-MODC-288  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 288” Length
PM-MODC-480 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 480” Length
PM-RECM-DP-1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 1
PM-RECM-DP-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 2
PM-RECM-DP-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 3
PM-RECM-DP-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 4
PM-RECM-QD-1111  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 1
PM-RECM-QD-2222  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 2
PM-RECM-QD-3333  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 3
PM-RECM-QD-4444  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 4
PM-RECM-QD-1122  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 1, Two Out le ts Ckt 2
PM-RECM-QD-3344  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 3, Two Out le ts Ckt 4
PM-JUMP-024 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 24” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-030  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 30” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-036  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 36” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-042  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 42” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-048 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 48” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-054 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 54” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-060 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 60” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-066 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 66” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-072 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 72” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-084 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 84” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-096 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 96” On-Center Devices
IN-CARPET WIREWAY 07072014 7  CONNECTRAC.COM
TELECOM -SINGLE DUPLEX
STANDARD TELECOM KIT
The single duplex device incorporates a four-unit modular